EUROPA CUP 2021 / 44th International New Year's Regatta

2021

Results are provisional as of 14:19 on December 30, 2021
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ILCA7 UKR
ILCA7 UKR
ILCA7 UKR
ILCA7 UKR
ILCA7 CRO
ILCA7 UKR
ILCA7 CRO
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ILCA7 CRO
ILCA7 SLO
ILCA7 CRO
ILCA7 SUI

Sail number

218242
212761
212760
211111
216064
214347
217717
219759
218915
217407
207386
215545

R7 - ILCA 7 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Name Age Category Gender

MADONICH Oskar
MULKO Stanislav
KUDRYASHOV Valeriy
IZMAILOVSKY David
GOLUBIC Bozidar
ZHUKALIN Ivan
GASPIC Bruno
GASPIC Stipe
CVINAR Alec
Liam OREL
LUKSIC Antonio
HEINZ Beat

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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https://www.jkzvir.hr/en/regattas

jkzvir@gmail.com
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